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SEBRING GAS SYtST.EM.It,tC. 
3616 U.S. Hwy. 27. South 

Sel)ring, FL 33870.6462 
(813) 385-0194 

Ms Blanca S Bayo 
Division of Records and Reponing 
Florida Public Service Commission 
25·10 Shumard Oak 13oulevard 
Tallahassee. Fl 32399-0850 

August 19, 1995 

RE Purchased Gas Adjustment Schedules 
FPSC' Docket '-lo 950003-GU 

Dear Ms Oayo 

Enclosed please find the Original and IS copies of tbe Purchase Gas Adjustment Clnu~e 
Schedules for the month of July 1995 for Sebring Gas System. Inc (the "Company"). 
consisting of Schedules A-1 , A-1 S, A-2, A-3, A-4, A-5, and A-6 I am also forwardang 
copies of the appropriate supponing documents, specifically, Peninsula Energy Service' 
Co ( PFSCO) commodity gas bill, which includes Florida Gas Transmission Company'!> 
charge for No Notice Reservation, the Company's Billing Transa~ion Summary and the 
Crty of Sebring invoice for the charge to transpon the Company's gas from Tampa 
Electric Company's (TECO,s) gate stat1on located in Avon Park to the Company's gate 
station in Sebring, via the TECO gas line 

If you have any questions concerning the PGA information, please feel free to contact me 

"3 Enclosures 
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COST OF GAS PURCHASED 
1 COM"OOIIY~l 
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··~ ERR I ERR 
140 TOTAL COST OF THER .. SOlD t ll/27) 282 36 28.712 

. , I'RVE.uP tE-2) (1.81300) {1.:&1300) 
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COMPANY: SEBRING GAS SYSTEM, INC. 

FOR THE.f._£81.90 OF: 

T , f'_&l r.u &11DN 

1 PURCHASED GAS COST (A-1,LINES 1, 4 &10) 
2 TRANSPORTATION COST(A-1,l..IN£S 2.3.5 & II) 
3 TOTAL (A-1, UNE 11) 
4 FUEL REVENUES (A-1, UHE 1<&) 

(~OF REVENUE TAX) 
5 TRUE ..uP (COt.1..ECTCD) OR RE.FUN:lED 
8 fUB.. R£VENUEAPAJCABlE TO PERIOD • 

(IJE 4 (+or ·) LIE 5) 
7 TRtJE.UP PROVISION -THIS PERIOO 

(l.l£8 - lKJ) 
a INTEREST PROVISION-THIS PER100 (11) 
9 BEGINNING OF PERIOD TRUE.uP AND 

INIENEST 
10 TRUE~ COLLECTED OR (REFUNDED) 

(R:EVERSC OF UNE 5) 
1011 FLEX RATE REFUND (lecP:eblel 
11 TOTAL ESTIMATEOIACTUAI.. TRUE-UP 

(7+8+~10+1011) 
M'EREST PROVISION 

12 BEGIN'-IING TRUE-UP AND 
INTEREST PROVISION (9) 

13 ENOINGTRUE-UP BEFORE 
INTEREST (12+7-5) 

1<& TOTAl(12+13) 
15 AVERAGE(~ OF 14) 

I 18 INTEREST RATE - FIRST 
DAY OF MONTH 

17 INTEREST RATE . ARST 
DAY OF SUBSEQUENT MONTH 

18 TOTAl (16+17) 
19 AVERAGE (~ OF 18) 
20 MONTHLY AVERAGE (19112 Montna) 
21 INTEREST PROVISION (15)(20) 

CALCUU TION OF TRUE-UP AND lNT!RE.ST PROVlSION SCHEDULE A·2 
(REWED 4/0WC) 

CURR£NT MONTH· JUL t5 ~ PERIOO TO DATE 
ACTUAL REWED OIFFEREHCE ACTUAL REVISED DlfRRENCE 

ESTlMATE AMOUNT % ESTNATE AMOUNT % 
' 

$&,108 $&,199 $83 1.50 $27,644 $24,272 tS3.3n (13 89) 
3,575 3,563 (12 (0.34 111,007 15,551 (45!1; (2.83) 
9,1181 9,7112 81 0.83 ~.1151 39,1123 (3,828 (9.81 ) 
9,388 9,7112 363 3.n <&0,104 39,823 (281 (0 71) 

917 917 0 0.00 3,81511 3,es& 0 0.00 
~0.3111 10,1179 3153 3.~ ~.m ~.-'81 (281 (0.65) 

e35 917 282 'Jtl.n 121 3.ee8 3.547 911.70 

19 0 (19 100.00 ~ 0 (95' 100.00 
3,11511 18,293 12,335 75.71 7,1<17 111,293 9,148 58.13 

(917: (917: 0 0.00 (3,ee8 p,eea 0 0.00 

0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 
$3,695 $18,.293 $12,598 n.32 $3,1195 $111,293 $12,588 n.32 

$3,958 1 $18,.293 $12.335 75.71 • r 11ne s 11 a mund add 11o 11na 4 
If Hna Sis a colac ~ ( ) tubhct from 11M 4 

3,878 18.293 12,817 n .44 

7,634 32.586 24,952 78.57 
3,817 18.293 1H76 76.57 

8.10000% 0.00000% -6.10000% (100.00 

5.8600()% 0.00000% -5 8600()% 1'00.00 

11.9600% 0.00000% ·11.9600% (100.00 
, 5.98000% 0 00000% -5 98000% (100.00 
o 49833~ I o 00000% .o 49833% i ~OO.OO 

1 s19 so t$19.02) (100.00 

I 

I 

I 

I 

. 



COMPANY: SEBRING GAS SYSTEM, INC. 
I 

ACTUAL FOR TliE PERK>O OF: 

PRESENT Molffif: JUl. 85 

scH bvsT9 PURCHASa> PURCHAS£0 
DAT1: FROM FOR TYPE !suPPlY 

I 
I 

I 

I 

I 

I 
I 

TOTAL 0 

TRANSPORTATION PURCHASES 
SYSTEM SUPPLY AND END USE 
APRIL 11M15 Through 

COMMOOITY COST 
END TOTAL. 1liRD 
USE PURCHASED PARTY PIPELINE 

NOT ~PPLICABI E 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
o. 

~ I ! o, 
I o, 

0 o: o, 

MARCH 111i6 

DEMAND OTliER CHARGES 
COST ACAIGfWFUEl 

0 0 0 

I 

SCHEDULE A.J 
(REVISED 811M3) 

TOTAL. 
CENTS PER 

TNE.RM 

ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
EAA 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 

I 

' 



--
COMPANY: SESRING GAS SYSlEM,INC. TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM SUPPLY SCHEDULE A~ 

(REWED 111~) 

FOR THE PERIOD OF: APRIL 1tt5 Through MARCH1tll 

I MON'nt: .JUL t¥ 
(A) (8) I (C) (0) (E) 

I 
(F) (~) (H) 

' 

I 
GROSS NET IIOHlltlY MONTHLY WEl.UtUD CfTYGATE 

RECEIPT AMOUNT AMOUNT OROSS NET PRICE . PUE 
PRODUCERISUPPUER POINT MMBtuld MliiBtiMd ....... MMBal WIBu lOX!llf 

I ERR 
NO T ~PPLI CABl E ERR 

ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 

I ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR l 
ERR 
ERR 

I ERR 
TOTAL I 

WEJOHrED AYEBAQE I I 

NOTE: Clr! G6IE PRICE SHOULQ MQI INCliJDf fGT TRANSPORTATION CHAR~S I 



COMPANY: SEBRING GAS s ·fSTEM, INC. THERM SALES AND CUSTOMER DATA SCHEDULE A·S 

FOR THE PERIOD OF: APRIL 1gg5 Through MARCH 1!XIe 

11iERI!t SAI.E..S..(ElRMl 
RESIOENn"U. 
COMMERCIAL 
;COMMERC:IALLARGE VOL 1 

ICOMMERC:IALLARGE VOL 2 

~COMMIE.R<::W..LARGE VOL 1 

~COMMIERC:IALLARGE VOL 2 

COMMERCIAl lARGE VOL 2 

~SMALL INITERRUPTIBLE 
INTERRUPnBLE 

LARGE INTERRUPTIBLE 

CURRENT MONTH: JUL 115 
ACTUAL ESTlMATE DifFERENCE .. 

AMOUNT • 
3,119 3,1000 (119) 

31 .167 31 ,•000 (167) 
0 0 0 

~ I 0 0 
0 

0 0 

35 

7.61 6 .67 1 (o.94r 
371 .04 392.41 21 .37 

ERR ERR ERR 
ERR ERR ERR ! 
ERR ERR I ERR ! 
ERR ERR ERR 
ERR ERR ERR 

'!1. 

(14.11 
5.45 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR I 
ERR 
ERR 

PERIOD TO DATE 
TOTAL THERM SALES DifFERENCE 
ACTUAL -r-ESTIMATE AMOUNT •'!!. 

15.864 
138.367 

0 
0 
0 
0 

~7.61 1 
371 .04 1 

ERR 
ERR ! 
ERR 
ERR 
ER~ 

16,211 
138.544 

0 
0 
0 
0 

6.67 
392.41 

ERR 
ERR 
ERR I 
ERR ' 
ERR _ 

347 
1n 

(0~94) 
21 .37

1 

ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR -

4.84 

(14.11) 
5.45 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 

-· 
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Peninsula Energy Services Company 
P.O. Box 1769 
Dover. Delaware 19903·1769 

!Natural Gu Invoice-

Customer 

Sebring Gas System 
3515 US Highway 27 South 
Sebring. Florida 3387(}.5452 

IP";;duction month of: 

Sutemtnt Datt Aug111t 14, 1995 

Payable Upon Receipt 
Past Out Afttr August 24, 1995 

July 1995 

------------------------------
---------------------------~ 

SERVICE 

BS 
0 
c 

MS 
NNT 

• a.t.J.c81·· ·· 

•• ...,., 3'~" ruot 
• •• [lliluttd ---

Please Remit To 

VOLUME• 

3,639 
3,504 
3,504 
3.639 
13,950 

Peninsula Energy Services Company 

Division of Chesapeake Utilities Corporation 

P.O. Box 1769 
Dover. Delaware 19903·1769 

•• 

.. 

UliT PRICE 

$1.5590 ••• 

$0.4331 
$0.0717 
t 0.0500 
t0.0694 

TOTAL AMOUIT DUE 

c-roru.. 
WS·Mns ....,. 

For Wire Paymeou 
WIRE TRANSFER 

TOTAL PRICE 

$5,673.20 
$1,517.58 

t251.24 
t181.95 
$968.13 

tl.liiZ 10 

.-J ....... -....-

Credit PENINSUlA ENERGY SERVICES COMPANY 

PCN Bank, Oelawere 
Account 

________ .:.:;R Oll:.:' :.:.::tin:.. Number 

For Billing Inqui ries 'all Cuatomer Accounting at 

Facsimile Number 

19411293·8812 
1941 I 294·3895 



SURIII6 •6AS SYST£", INC. 
ART CAP 

TTPE DESCRIPTION 

R" RESIDENTIAl "ETER 
C" COMERCIAl ~IER 

SUB· TOTAl 

Ill TAl 

TYP£ SAltS IECAP ••• CORPORATE ••• 7/ li /9S 
PAE£ ·001 

·······-··············· "'0 ······--------·-----------··-············································· 
COUIIT 6/l I SAI.ES PIIC£ Q/L I • THERIIS 

410 
84 

494 

494 

4861. 16 
18388.51 
23249.67 

23249.67 

1.5586 
.sm 
.6781 

.6781 

3118.9 
31167.0 
34285.9 

34285.' 



.• 

SMnH RUDASILL. JR . W YOit 

COUNCIIL' 

OEOAGE HENSlEY. PAEIC)(Hl 

A PAUUNE WHITE. PfiO.tO<PORE 

MARGIE RHOADES 
PAT WIL.K 
JIM R ICHARDSON 

AUGUST I. 199S 

SEBRING GAS SYSTEM 
3S IS US 27 SOlTfH 
SEBRING. FL 33870-5452 

DONALD C McKENNA 
UTIUII(S OO<W"r tQA 

GAS VOLUME TRANSPORTED PER TH£ COKI3R Nt-TURAL OAS TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM 

AUGUST I, 1995 READING 

3110 MCF @ S.3S PER MCF 

Pl.. EASE REFERENCE INVOICE NUMBER ON CHECK 

REMIT TO. CITY OF SEBRING 
ATTENTION· BARBARA HINES 
368 SOU'Tli COMMERCE A VENUE 
SEBRING. PL 33870-6694 

TliANK YOU 

T(lfi'IICJN( 1)41/HHIIOO 368 SO COMMERCE AVE. 

$1088.50 

INVOICE 1!10193 

FAX 9<11147 1 5 142 
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